
C
O
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O

N
#SemangatKerja
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SAVELLO 
GAMING
Step into the world of gaming luxury with our cutting-edge 

gaming chairs. Designed for the ultimate gaming experience, 

our chairs boast a striking design that captivates at first 

glance. Engineered for comfort during extended sessions, 

each chair provides unrivaled support, ensuring you stay at 

the top of your game for hours. Elevate your gaming setup 

with a perfect blend of style and functionality.

5

5

5

5

7

7

7

7

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

Formula

Captain

Mandalika 

Champion 

Mansell 

Alonso 

Lauda 

Hamilton 

Monza 

Sriwijaya 

Milton 

Monsanto 

Super 

Sochi 

Greenstone 

Mugello 

Hybrid 

Cabrio

Comfort

Cruzer

Speed 

Urbicon

Racer

Sport
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SAVELLO GAMING 

CaptainCaptain

S T Y L I S H 
S T R I K I N G  C O LO R S

4 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

R EC L I N I N G  B AC K 
R E S T W I T H  M U LT I 
P O S I T I O N  LO C K

D E TAC H A B L E
N EC K  A N D  B AC K 

C U S H I O N  S U P P O RT S

Formula Captain

Mandalika Champion

125-131

45-51

86

7273

125-131

45-51

86

7273

125-131

45-51

86

7273

125-131

45-51

86

7273
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SAVELLO GAMING 

HamiltonHamilton

4 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

R EC L I N I N G  B AC K 
R E S T W I T H  M U LT I 
P O S I T I O N  LO C K

D E TAC H A B L E
B AC K  S U P P O RT S

C U S H I O N

Mansell Alonso

Lauda Hamilton

125-131

45-51

86

7273

125-131

45-51

86

7273

125-131

45-51

86

7273

125-131

45-51

86

7273
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SAVELLO GAMING 

SriwijayaSriwijaya

U N I Q U E 
B AT I K  PAT T E R N

4 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

D E TAC H A B L E
N EC K  A N D  B AC K 

C U S H I O N  S U P P O RT S

R EC L I N I N G  B AC K 
R E S T W I T H  M U LT I 
P O S I T I O N  LO C K

Super Sochi Greenstone Mugello

Monza MiltonSriwijaya Mosanto

122-128

45-51

80

6265

122-128

45-51

80

6265

122-128

45-51

80

6265

122-128

45-51

80

6265

122-128

45-51

83

6271

122-128

45-51

83

6271

122-128

45-51

83

6271

122-128

45-51

83

6271
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SAVELLO GAMING

UrbiconUrbicon

S T Y L I S H 
S T R I K I N G  C O LO R S

2 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

D E TAC H A B L E
N EC K  A N D  B AC K 

C U S H I O N  S U P P O RT S

R EC L I N I N G  B AC K  R E S T 
W I T H  M U LT I  P O S I T I O N 
LO C K ,  W I T H  H E AV Y 
D U T Y T I LT I N G 

Hybrid Cabrio Comfort Cruzer

Speed

112-118

42-48

75

4759

122-128

45-51

82

4860

113-119

43-49

75

4557

109-115

44-50

72

4660

126-132

45-51

82

4469 RacerUrbicon

126-132

45-51

82

4469 Sport

126-132

45-51

82

4469

126-132

45-51

82

4469
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SAVELLO 
DIREKSI
Crafted with the finest leather, wooden armrests, and 

footbase, each chair exudes quality and authority. 

Immerse yourself in unparalleled comfort with carefully 

curated features, ensuring every seat embodies class 

and functionality. Elevate your boardroom experience 

with a touch of luxury and a sense of commanding style. 

Because leadership deserves a seat of distinction.

15

15

17

17

19

19

21

21

Soliter

Signature

Maestro

Diploma

Ruby

Onyx

Diamond

Platinum
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SAVELLO DIREKSI 

SoliterSoliter

Signature H

Soliter H

Signature L

Soliter L

Signature LA

Soliter LA

Signature V

Soliter V

113-119

45-51

72

5174

98-104

45-51

59

5074

99-105

45-51

59

5074

100

45

59

5074

113-119

45-51

70

4768

91-97

45-51

48

4768

91-97
45-51

48

4768

91

45

48

4768

E L EG A N T 
W O O D E N  A R M R E S T 

A N D  F O OT B A S E

C L A S S Y
D E TA I L S

H I G H  Q UA L I T Y
M AT E R I A L S

A DJ U S TA B L E 
T I LT  C O N T R O L
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E L EG A N T 
W O O D E N  D E TA I L S

S T Y L I S H 
M E TA L AC C E N T

H I G H  Q UA L I T Y
M AT E R I A L S

Maestro H Maestro L Maestro VA

Diploma H Diploma L Diploma VA

113-119
45-51

71

4864

95-101
45-51

55

4864

97
45

55

4864

96-102

45-51

54

4864

97

45

55

4864

115-121
45-51

71

4864

SAVELLO DIREKSI 
Maestro
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Onyx HA

Ruby H

Onyx LA

Ruby LA

Onyx L

Ruby V

Onyx VA

Ruby VA

113-119

45-51

72

5163

95-101

45-51

51

4963

94

45

51

4963

116-122

44-50

74

4763

97-103

44-50

55

4763

97-103

44-60

55

4763

98

45

55

4763

94

45

51

4963

SAVELLO DIREKSI 
RubyRuby

E L EG A N T W O O D E N 
A R M R E S T A N D 

F O OT B A S E

I N T R I C AT E
D E TA I L S

H I G H  Q UA L I T Y
M AT E R I A L S

A DJ U S TA B L E 
T I LT  C O N T R O L
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Platinum H

Diamond H

Platinum L

Diamond L

Platinum LA

Diamond LA

Platinum V

Diamond V

112-118

44-50

71

4964

101-107

45-51

59

4964

102-108

45-51

59

4964

102

45

59

4964

115-121

44-50

72

4863

95-101

43-49

53

4463

97-103

45-61

53

4463

97
45

53

4463

SAVELLO DIREKSI 
PlatinumPlatinum

A DJ U S TA B L E 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

E L EG A N T 
W O O D E N  A R M R E S T 
A N D  F O OT B A S E

I N T R I C AT E
D E TA I L S

H I G H  Q UA L I T Y
M AT E R I A L S
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SAVELLO 
EKSEKUTIF
Discover the epitome of executive luxury with our high-

level executive office chairs. Meticulously crafted with 

premium leather, complemented by sleek metal armrests 

and details, each chair is a masterpiece of sophistication. 

Enhance your workspace with unparalleled comfort, 

thoughtfully integrated features, and a design that exudes 

class. Experience the pinnacle of executive seating.

25

25

27

27

28

28

28

28

29

29

31

31

31

31

33

33

35

35

35

35

37

37

39

39

Megan

  Salvo

Reputic

Salvotic

Empire

Majesty

Royal

Kingdom

Lasso

Evora

Tera

Castilo

Caspia

Sparta

Saphire

Emerald

Matrix

Reputo

Titan

Plano

  Nexstar

Vineo

Bravo

Orbit
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Salvo HA

Megan HCA

Salvo LA

Megan LA

Salvo L

Megan L

Salvo VA

Megan VA

118-124

45-51

73

5366

100-106

45-51

56

5365

100-106

45-51

56

5365

101
45

56

5365

95
45

51

4764

93-99

44-50

50

4864

93-99

44-50

50

4864

115-121

44-50

71

4864

E L EG A N T 
M E TA L A R M R E S T

I N T R I C AT E
D E TA I L S

H I G H  D U R A B I L I T Y 
F O OT B A S E

SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF 

Salvo
A DJ U S TA B L E 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

49.17% 47.23%
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100-106

45-51

54

5066

93-99

44-50

50

4864

SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF

Reputic

Salvotic LA

Salvotic VA

Reputic LA

Reputic VA

E L EG A N T B AT I K 
PAT T E R N

G O R G EO U S  D E TA I L
W I T H  C O N T R A S T I N G 
C O LO R

S T Y L I S H
A R M R E S T

M O D E R N 
B AT I K 

PAT T E R N

SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF

SalvoticSalvotic

Reputic HCA

A DJ U S TA B L E 
M U LT I - S T E P S  T I LT 
C O N T R O L W I T H 
LO C K

Salvotic HCA

115-121

44-50

71

4864

95
45

51

4764

112-118

45-51

68

4866

95
45

51

4764
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Royal HCA Royal L

Empire LEmpire HCA

Kingdom L

Majesty L

Kingdom HCA

Majesty HA

Evora HA

Lasso HA

Evora LA

Lasso LA

Evora L

Lasso L

Evora VA

Lasso VA

120-126

45-51

77

4868

100-106

45-51

57

4868

101-107

45-51

57

4868

101

45

57

4868

114-120

42-48

74

4761

101-107

42-48

60

4561

101-107

42-48

60

4561

103

45

60

5061

118-124

44-50

74

4864

97-103

43-49

55

4963

97-103

41-47

59

4862

115-121

42-48

73

4862

113-119

45-51

68

4867

102-108

45-51

58

4965

97-103

45-51

58

5267

111-117

45-51

66

5070
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Tera HA Tera L

Sparta HA

Castilo HA

Sparta LA

Castilo L

Caspia HA Caspia L

112-118

44-50

70

4762

95-101

42-48

55

4962

116-122

45-51

73

4860

97-103

44-50

56

4760

100-106

45-51

56

5066

111-117

45-51

68

5166

93-99

43-49

51

4865

113-119

44-50

70

5165

SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF 
CaspiaCaspia

B E AU T I F U L 
D E TA I L S

S T R O N G  &  S T Y L I S H
F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

3 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T
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2 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 

A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

B E AU T I F U L 
D E TA I L S

S T R O N G  &  S T Y L I S H
F O OT B A S E

Emerald HA Emerald LA

Saphire LA

Emerald VA

Saphire HA Saphire VA

114-120

44-50

72

4963

97-103

44-50

55

4963

99

45

55

4963

96

45

52

4965

95-101

42-48

52

4965

114-120

42-48

73

4765

SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF 
EmeraldEmerald
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SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF 
Matrix

A DJ U S TA B L E 
M U LT I  S T E P S  T I LT 
C O N T R O L W I T H 
LO C K

E L EG A N T T W I S T E D 
A R M R E S T W I T H 

M E TA L D E TA I L

E L EG A N T 
S T I TC H I N G 

D E TA I L S

S T R O N G  & 
S T Y L I S H

F O OT B A S E

Titan HCA

Matrix HCA

Titan L

Matrix L

Plano L

Reputo L

Plano HCA

Reputo HCA

117-123

45-51

74

4865

96-102

44-50

55

4965

100-106

45-51

54

5066

112-118

45-51

68

4866

118-124

44-50

75

4664

97-103

43-49

55

4664

99-105

45-51

57

4966

112-118

45-51

65

4966
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SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF 
NexstarNexstar

I N T R I C AT E 
S T I TC H I N G 

D E TA I L S

C O M F O RTA B L E 
C U S H I O N S

S T R O N G  & 
S T Y L I S H

F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

Vineo HA

Nexstar HA

Vineo LA

Nexstar LA

Vineo L

Nexstar L

Vineo VA

Nexstar VA

111-117

45-51

70

5268

101-107
45-51

60

5168

101-107
45-51

60

5168

102
45

60

5168

116-122
45-51

72

5065

104-110
45-51

62

5065

104-110
45-51

62

5065

104

45

62

5065

55.85% 58.84%
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SAVELLO EKSEKUTIF

Bravo

S T Y L I S H
S T I TC H I N G 

D E TA I L S

A R M R E S T W I T H 
E L EG A N T M E TA L  

D E TA I L S

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
D U R A B L E

F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O  T I LT  C O N T R O L

Orbit HA

Bravo HA

Orbit LA

Bravo LA

Orbit  L

Bravo L

Orbit VA

Bravo VA

116-122

45-51

74

4962

96-102

45-51

54

4962

96-104

45-53

54

4962

99

45

56

4962

98

45

54

4967

95-101

41-47

55

4867

97-103

43-49

55

4867

113-119

43-49

71

4667
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SAVELLO 
LUXURY
The pinnacle of modern office luxury – our upscale 

chair is designed to support you through the longest 

of workdays. Combining sleek design with unparalleled 

functionality, it boasts advanced mechanisms and 

ergonomic support, ensuring comfort hour after hour. 

Crafted from high-quality materials for durability, 

with adjustable features including lumbar support, 

armrests, and headrest, it’s your ultimate companion for 

productivity and well-being in the office.

42

43

44

45

46

48

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

57

Crown

Prestige

Artemis

Nobel

Pariz

Lykos

Equinox

Atlas

Aerus

Espito

Flyo

Vivaro

Yukos

Opera
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SAVELLO LUXURY 
CrownCrown

Prestige HCACrown HCA

Prestige LCACrown LCA

F L E X I B L E 
S I D E  S W I N G

S E AT S L I D I N G
M EC H A N I S M

SAVELLO LUXURY

 PrestigePrestige

2  WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

3  WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

3 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M

T I LT B AC K 
A N D  F O R WA R D 

A LU M I N U M 
S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 

T I LT I N G 
M EC H A N I S M

6  P O S I T I O N S 
B AC K R E S T LO C K

H E I G H T 
A DJ U S TA B L E 
B AC K R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

122-128

45-51

75

6064

107-113

45-51

61

6064

107-113

45-51

62

6065

122-128

45-51

77

6065

A DJ U S TA B L E  S E AT
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Nobel HCA

Nobel LCA

Artemis HCA

Artemis LCA

SAVELLO LUXURY 
ArtemisArtemis

4 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E 

A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

SAVELLO LUXURY

 NobelNobel

4 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E  
A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

M U LT I  S T E P 
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT 

A DJ U S T M E N T

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H  F O R 
H E A D R E S T, 
B AC K R E S T, 
A N D  S E AT

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D  T I LT I N G 
M EC H A N I S M  W I T H  M U LT I 
S T E P S  LO C K

121-127

45-51

78

6768

126-132

45-51

82

7168

106-112

45-51

62

7168

103-109

45-51

62

6768

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT
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Pariz HCA

Pariz LCA

SAVELLO LUXURY 
ParizPariz

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

2 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E  H E A D R E S T

3 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E  A R M R E S T 122-128

45-51

77

6264

101-107

45-51

56

6264

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT
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SAVELLO LUXURY

LykosLykos

Lykos LC

Lykos HC

B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H 
F O R  H E A D R E S T 
A N D,  B AC K R E S T

3 -  WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E 

A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

Equinox HC

Equinox LC

SAVELLO LUXURY

EquinoxEquinox
2 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 
M EC H A N I S M

C OAT 
H A N G E R

4 - WAYS  A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

124-130

45-51

83

5968

104-110

45-51

63

5968

122-128

45-51

79

5564

98-106

43-51

56

4764

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M 
W I T H  LO C K
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Atlas HC Aerus HCA

Atlas LC Aerus LCA

SAVELLO LUXURY 
AtlasAtlas

SAVELLO LUXURY

AerusAerus

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 
M EC H A N I S M

A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 
M EC H A N I S M

4 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

2 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

123-129

45-51

78

6064

103-109

45-51

58

6064

122-128

45-51

78

6069

104-110

45-51

59

6069

A DJ U S TA B L E
S E AT



52 savello 53savelloS A V E L L O  L U X U R YS A V E L L O  L U X U R Y

SAVELLO LUXURY 
EspitoEspito

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

A R M R E S T 
M OV E M E N T 
U P/ D O W N
L E F T/ R I G H T

Espito LC

Espito HC

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

118-124

45-51

75

6164

102-108

45-51

59

6164

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT



54 savello 55savelloS A V E L L O  L U X U R YS A V E L L O  L U X U R Y

2 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

SAVELLO LUXURY 
VivaroVivaro

Vivaro HCFlyo HA

Vivaro LCFlyo LA

SAVELLO LUXURY 
FlyoFlyo

A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G  M EC H A N I S M

2 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 
M EC H A N I S M 122-128

45-51

79

6367

100-106

45-51

58

6367

124-130

45-51

82

6067

103-109

45-51

59

6067



56 savello 57savelloS A V E L L O  L U X U R YS A V E L L O  L U X U R Y

SAVELLO LUXURY 
YukosYukos

Yukos

Opera HC

Opera LC

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H  W I T H 

U N I Q U E  D E S I G N

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 

S U P P O RT

3 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 

A R M R E S T

SAVELLO LUXURY

OperaOpera

A DJ U S TA B L E  
H E A D R E S T

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

2 -WAYS
A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M

121-127

45-51

77

5970

103-109

45-51

62

5970

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S E AT

120-126

45-51

78

5970

S Y N C H R O N I Z E D 
T I LT I N G 

M EC H A N I S M



58 savello 59savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO 
JARING
Step into the future of office comfort with our modern 

office chairs. Explore sleek design, meticulously crafted with 

high-quality, highly functional materials. The breathable and 

comfortable mesh fabrics redefine your seating experience, 

ensuring productivity and ease. Tailored perfection awaits 

with adjustable features for a personalized fit. Elevate your 

workspace with a contemporary touch.

61

63

65

67

69

71

71

73

73

75

77

79

81

83

85

87

89

91

93

95

97

97

99

99

101

Purito

Vitro

Legacy

Vienta

Electron

Quest

Quarto

Superstar

  Supertop

Tiro

Artline

Epic

Rubrix

Sofino

Unico

  Xilo

Xilo Pro

Meshmallow

Vira

Ion

Flexo

Slimo

Forta

Vanta

  Vergo



60 savello 61savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
PuritoPurito

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

2  WAYS  - 
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT

Purito HT1A Purito LT1P Purito L Purito VT1A

Purito HT0A Purito LT0Purito LT0P Purito VT0

100-106

45-53

57

6567

100-106

45-51

57

6550

100

45

57

6567

117-123

45-51

74

6567

100

45

57

6567

100-106

45-51

57

6567

100-106

45-51

57

6567

117-123

45-51

74

6567



62 savello 63savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Vitro HT0A Vitro LT0

Vitro HT1A Vitro LT1 Vitro VT1A Vitro V

111-117
45-51

67

4762

92-100
44-52

49

4762 Vitro VT0A

97

45

53

4462Vitro L

92-100

44-52

49

4752

111-117

45-51

67

4761

92-100

44-52

49

4761

97

45

53

4461

97

45

53

4452

SAVELLO JARING 
VitroVitro

A DJ U S TA B L E
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 

T I LT  C O N T R O L

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E  A R M R E S T



64 savello 65savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Legacy HT1A

Legacy HT0A

Legacy LT1

Legacy LT0

Legacy VT1A Legacy V

Legacy L Legacy VT0A

95-103

44-52

55

4462

95-103

44-52

55

4449

97

45

55

4262

97

45

55

4249

97

45

55

4262

95-103

44-52

55

4462

SAVELLO JARING 
LegacyLegacy

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E
A R M R E S T

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

2 -WAYS 
A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

C OAT 
H A N G E R

114-120

45-51

71

4462

114-120

45-51

71

4462



66 savello 67savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Vienta HT1A

Vienta HTZA

Vienta LT1

Vienta LTZ

Vienta VT1A Vienta V

112-118

45-51

67

4764

95-103

44-52

50

4764 Vienta VTZ

94

45

50

4664Vienta L

95-103

44-52

50

4751

112-118

45-51

67

4767

95-102

44-52

50

4767

94

45

50

4667

94

45

50

4651

SAVELLO JARING

VientaVienta

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

H E I G H T
A DJ U S TA B L E
H E A D R E S T

S T Y L I S H 
B AC K R E S T W I T H
B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E
A R M R E S T



68 savello 69savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
ElectronElectron

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

2  WAYS  - 
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT

Electron HT1A Electron LT1P Electron L Electron VT1A

Electron HT0A Electron LT0Electron LT0P Electron V

116-122

45-51

73

6264

100-106

45-51

57

6264

100-106

45-51

57

6250

116-122

45-51

73

6264

100-106

45-51

57

6264

100-106

45-51

57

6264

100

45

57

6250

100

45

57

6264



70 savello 71savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
QuestQuest

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E  S W I V E L 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

SAVELLO JARING

QuartoQuarto

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R 
S U P P O RT

Quarto HA Quarto GQuarto LP Quarto V

120

45-55

78

6056

101-109

45-55

60

6056

92-104

45-55

52

6056

95

46

52

6056

Quest HA Quest LP Quest G Quest VA

120-130

45-55

78

6056

101-109

45-53

60

6056

92-102

45-55

52

6056

95

45

52

6056



72 savello 73savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
SuperstarSuperstar A DJ U S TA B L E 

S W I V E L 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

Superstar HA Superstar LP Superstar G Superstar VA

Supertop HA Supertop GSupertop LP Supertop V

99-107

45-53

60

6256

116

45-51

77-81

6256

92-102

45-55

49

6256

116

45-51

77-81

6256

99-107

45-53

60

6256

92-102

45-55

49

6256

93

45

49

6256

SAVELLO JARING

SupertopSupertop

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

93

45

49

6256

66.72% 71.53%



74 savello 75savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
TiroTiro

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 

T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

S T Y L I S H
B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E 
B AC K  S U P P O RT

Tiro HT1A

Tiro HT0A

Tiro LT1

Tiro LT0

Tiro VT1A Tiro V

Tiro VT0ATiro L

118-124
45-51

78

4563

118-124

45-51

78

4564

100-108

44-52

61

4563

100-108

44-52

61

4564

100-108

44-52

61

4551

101

45

60

4764

101

45

60

4763

101

45

60

4751



76 savello 77savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
ArtlineArtline

2  WAYS  - 
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

S W I V E L
H E A D R E S T

Artline HT1A Artline LT1P Artline GT1 Artline VT1A

Artline HT0A Artline GArtline LT0P Artline VT0

92

45

47
92-98

45-51

47
102-110

45-53

56

92

45

47
102-110

45-53

56
92-98

45-51

47

606560656065

6064 6050 6064

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

125-131

45-51

79

125-131

45-51

79

6065

6064



78 savello 79savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
EpicEpic

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

2  WAYS  - 
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

H E I G H T
A DJ U S TA B L E

H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT

Epic HT1A Epic LT1P Epic GT1 Epic VT1A

Epic HT0A Epic GEpic LT0P Epic VT0

93-95

45-51

48
93

45

48

102-110

45-53

57
93

45

48

102-110

45-53

57

656465646564

6565 6565

93-99

45-51

48

6550

119-125

45-51

75

6564

119-125

45-51

75

6565



80 savello 81savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
RubrixRubrix

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

100-106

45-51

55
100

45

55

6062 6062

Rubrix HT1A Rubrix LT1 Rubrix VT1A

100

45

55

6062

100-106

45-51

55

6062

Rubrix HT0A Rubrix LT0 Rubrix VT0A

120-126

45-51

75

6062

120-126

45-51

75

6062



82 savello 83savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
SofinoSofino

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 

T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT

2  WAYS  - 
A DJ U S TA B L E
A R M R E S T

Sofino HA Sofino LP

Sofino L Sofino VA

101-109

45-51

60

101-107

45-51

60
102

45

60

6466

6466 6466

122-128

45-51

81

6466



84 savello 85savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
UnicoUnico

A DJ U S TA B L E
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 

T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT

A DJ U S TA B L E
A R M R E S T

Unico HA Unico LP

Unico L Unico V

112-128

45-51

75
97-105

45-53

59

97-103

45-51

59
97

45

59

7066

70667066

7066



86 savello 87savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Xilo HT0A Xilo LT0

Xilo HT1A Xilo LT1 Xilo VT1 Xilo VA

99-105

44-50

56

4164

87-95

43-51

47

4664 Xilo VT0A

88

45

46

4664Xilo L

87-95

43-51

47

4649

99-105

44-50

56

4162

87-95

43-51

47

4662

88

45

46

4662

88

45

46

4649

SAVELLO JARING 
XiloXilo

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
D U R A B L E

F O OT B A S E

S T Y L I S H
B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H

73.81% 74.89%



88 savello 89savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Xilo Pro HT0A Xilo Pro LT0 Xilo Pro VT0A Xilo Pro VA

Xilo Pro HT1A Xilo Pro LT1 Xilo Pro VT1Xilo Pro L

99-105

44-50

56

4164

87-95

43-51

47

4664

88

45

46

4664

88

45

46

4662

87-95

43-51

47

4649

87-95

43-51

47

4662

99-105

44-50

56

4162

88

45

46

4649

SAVELLO JARING 
Xilo ProXilo Pro

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
D U R A B L E

F O OT B A S E

S T Y L I S H
B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H



90 savello 91savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Meshmallow HT1A Meshmallow HT1

Meshmallow HT0

Meshmallow H

Meshmallow HT0A Meshmallow HA

99-105

44-50

56

4764

99-105

44-50

56

4764

98-106

43-51

56

4764

98-106

43-51

56

4750

98-106

43-51

56

4764

99-105

44-50

56

4750

SAVELLO JARING 
MeshmallowMeshmallow

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

S T Y L I S H 
D E S I G N

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
D U R A B L E
F O OT B A S E



92 savello 93savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Vira HT0A Vira HT0

Vira HTZA Vira HTZ Vira VTZA Vira V

Vira VT0AVira H

96-102

45-51

52

4362

96-102

45-51

52

4363

95-103

44-52

52

4363

95-103

44-52

52

4362

95-103

44-52

52

4351

94

45

50

4462

94

45

50

4463

94

45

50

4451

SAVELLO JARING

ViraVira

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
D U R A B L E

F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 

T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E
A R M R E S T



94 savello 95savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING

IonIon

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

6  L I S T  C O LO R  O P T I O N S

A DJ U S TA B L E  S W I V E L 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

Ion LT1A Ion LT1 Ion VT1A 

Ion LTZA Ion LTZ Ion VTZ

102-108

45-51

55

5561

102-108

45-51

55

5561

102

45

55

5561

102

45

55

5565

102-108

45-51

55

5565

102-108

45-51

55

5565



96 savello 97savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Flexo HT0A Slimo VT1

Slimo GT1

Slimo VT0

Flexo HTZ Slimo GT0

113-121

45-53

70

5061

90-102

45-57

50

4659

90-102

45-57

50

4656

91

45

50

4656

91

45

50

4659

115-121

45-51

70

5058

SAVELLO JARING 
FlexoFlexo

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E 
B AC K  S U P P O RT

S T Y L I S H  A R M R E S T

D U R A B L E  B OT TO M  S E AT 
C OV E R ,  W I T H  R OT A N D 
T E R M I T E  R E S I S TA N T 
M AT E R I A L

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L



98 savello 99savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

SAVELLO JARING 
FortaForta

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

Forta HT0A Forta LT0P Forta LT0 Forta VT0

Vanta HT0A Vanta LVanta LT0P Vanta VT0

97-105

45-53

55

6060

97-103

45-51

55

6050

100

45

54

6060

118-124

45-51

76

6060

97-105

45-53

55

6060

97-103

45-51

55

6060

100

45

54

6060

118-124

45-51

76

6060



100 savello 101savelloS A V E L L O  J A R I N GS A V E L L O  J A R I N G

Vergo HT0

Vergo HT1 Vergo GT1

Vergo GT0 Vergo VT0 Vergo V

Vergo G Vergo VT1

118-126

43-51

76

4563

118-126

43-51

76

4563

97-105

43-51

55

4563

98

45

54

4763

98

45

54

4747

98

45

54

4763

97-105

43-51

55

4547

97-105

43-51

55

4563

SAVELLO JARING

VergoVergo

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

S T Y L I S H
B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H

D U R A B L E  B OT TO M 
S E AT C OV E R , 

W I T H  R OT A N D 
T E R M I T E  R E S I S TA N T 

M AT E R I A L

68.83% 57.17%

68.80%



102 savello 103savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Elevate your working experience with our office chairs 

designed for enduring comfort during long hours. 

The sleek design, coupled with high-quality fabrics, 

embodies sophistication and functionality. Embrace 

productivity with chairs that seamlessly blend style 

and substance, ensuring your workspace reflects 

the excellence you bring to the table. Redefine your 

workday with office chairs that prioritize comfort, 

performance, and a touch of professional elegance.

SAVELLO
DIREKTUR 105

105

107

109

111

113

115

117

118

118

118

119

119

119

121

121

Mayo

Viores

Inovo

  Luxus

Revo

   Combi

Combi Pro

Neutron

Luxion

  Waldo

Grando

Moreno

Pesco

Primo

Walton

Granada



104 savello 105savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Mayo GT0A Mayo GT0

Viores GTZA Viores GTZ Viores VTZA Viores V

Mayo G

102-108

44-50

58

4459

101-109

43-51

58

4459 Mayo VT0A

100

45

58

4459

101-107

44-50

59

4159

100-108

43-51

59

4159

105

45

61

4259

105
45

61

4247

101-109
43-51

58

4447

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
VioresViores

H E I G H T 
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

S T Y L I S H 
S T I TC H  D E TA I L

S T Y L I S H  &  D U R A B L E 
F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O  
T I LT  C O N T R O L



106 savello 107savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
InovoInovo

S T Y L I S H 
S T I TC H I N G 

PAT T E R N

A DJ U S TA B L E 
H E A D R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

Inovo HT0A Inovo LT0P Inovo VT0 Inovo V

Inovo HT1A Inovo LT1Inovo LT1P Inovo VT1

118-124

45-51

76

6063

97-105

45-53

55

6063

100

45-53

54

6063

100

45

54

6047

118-124

45-51

76

6063

97-105

45-53

55

6063

97-103

45-51

55

6063

100

45

54

6063



108 savello 109savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Luxus HT1

Luxus HTZ

Luxus LT1

Luxus LTZ

Luxus VT1

Luxus VTZ

116-126

45-55

76

4565

96-106

45-55

53

4465

97

45

54

4965

97

45

54

4963

96-106

45-55

52

4463

116-126

45-55

76

4563

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
Luxus

S W I V E L
H E A D R E S T

H E I G H T 
A DJ U S TA B L E

A R M R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O  
T I LT  C O N T R O L

66.17% 68.86%



110 savello 111savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Revo HTZ

Revo HT0

Revo LTZ

Revo LT0

Revo VTZ

Revo VT0

114-124
45-55

71

4562

110-120
45-55

55

4562

103
45

59

4562

103
45

59

4564

110-120
45-55

55

4564

114-124
45-55

71

4564

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
Revo

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

D U R A B L E  S E AT 
C OV E R ,  R OT & 
T E R M I T E  R E S I S TA N T



112 savello 113savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Combi HTZ

Combi HT0A

Combi LTZ

Combi LT0

Combi VTZ

Combi VT0

108-116

45-51

75

4561

97-105

43-51

55

4561

94

45

52

4561

94

45

52

4561

97-105

43-51

55

4561

108-116

43-51

75

4561

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
Combi

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

S T Y L I S H 
T W O -TO N E  C O LO R S

S W I V E L H E A D R E S T

65.16% 66.11%



114 savello 115savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Combi Pro LT0 Combi Pro VT0

Combi Pro HT1A Combi Pro HT1 Combi Pro LT1 Combi Pro VT1

Combi Pro HT0A Combi Pro HT0

110-116

45-51

75

4561

108-116

43-51

75

4561

97-105

43-51

55

4561

94

45

52

4561

94

45

52

4561

97-105

43-51

55

4561

108-116
43-51

75

4561

110-116

45-51

75

4561

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
Combi Pro

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

S T Y L I S H  W H I T E 
F O OT B A S E  & 

F R A M E

S W I V E L H E A D R E S T



116 savello 117savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
Neutron

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

2 -WAY A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

S W I V E L
H E A D R E S T

2   O P T I O N S  F O R 
B AC K R E S T D E TA I L

Neutron HT1A Neutron LT1A Neutron GT1A Neutron GT1

Neutron HT11A

Neutron HT0A

Neutron LT11A

Neutron LT0A

Neutron G

Neutron VA

Neutron VT1

Neutron V

132-138
45-51

89

6366

132-138
45-51

89

63 66

112-118
45-51

66

6366

100-106
45-51

55

5965

109-115
45-51

66

4865

112-128
45-51

66

6366

100-106
45-51

55

5952

97

45

54

5057

97

45

54

5057

132-138
45-51

89

6363

112-128
45-51

66

6363

96
45

52

5065



118 savello 119savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Waldo HT0 Waldo MT0 Waldo VT0

Luxion HT0 Luxion MT0 Luxion VT0

Grando HT0 Grando MT0 Grando VT0

Moreno VT0Moreno MT0 Moreno HT0

Pesco VT0Pesco MT0 Pesco HT0

Primo VT0Primo GT0 Primo G

107-117

45-55

66

4660

92-102

45-55

51

4660

93

45

51

4660

93

45

51

4460

92-102

45-55

51

4460

110-120
45-55

66

4460

107-117

45-55

66

4660

92-102

45-55

51

4560

93

45

51

4460

111-121

45-55

67

4660

93

45

51

4660

104

45

60

4764

110-116

43-49

69

4867

95-105

45-55

51

4660

103-109

43-49

60

4764

85-95

45-55

43

4555

85-95

45-55

43

4545

85
41

43

4555

58.04% 64.58%64.15%



120 savello 121savelloS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U RS A V E L L O  D I R E K T U R

Granada HT0A

Walton HT0A

Granada MT0

Walton MT0

Granada VT0A

Walton VT0A

Granada VT0

Walton VT0

106-112

43-49

67

4659

91-101

45-55

49

4659

92

45

49

4659

92

45

49

4659

110-120

45-55

67

4759

91-101

45-55

49

4659

92

45

49

4659

92

45

49

4659

SAVELLO DIREKTUR 
Walton

A DJ U S TA B L E 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

S T Y L I S H  PA D D E D 
A R M R E S T

S T Y L I S H 
3 - D  PAT T E R N

H I G H  D U R A B I L I T Y 
F O OT B A S E



122 savello 123savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Enhance your workspace, capture the essence of 

comfort and style with task chairs crafted from 

high-quality materials and thoughtful functions. In 

the modern office, every detail matters, ensuring 

your work environment reflects the utmost in 

contemporary design and comfort.

SAVELLO 
STAF

125

127

127

129

129

131

131

133

135

137

139

141

141

143

145

145

147

149

151

153

155

155

155

Motto

  Magno

Magnum

Spider

Capri

Sirro Pro

Mirro Pro

Vista

Blitz

Camelot

Asix

Astero

Wistera

Citrus

Vida

Viola

   Senza

  Impresa

Impresa Pro

Russo

Kato

Mio

Mito



124 savello 125savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Motto HT0A Motto HT0

Motto HTZA Motto HTZ Motto VTZA Motto V

93-99

45-51

50

4764

92-100

44-52

50

4764 Motto VT0

95

45

51

4764Motto H

92-100

44-52

50

4750

93-99

45-51

50

4762

92-100

44-52

50

4762

95

45

51

4762

95

45

50

4750

SAVELLO STAF 
MottoMotto

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
D U R A B L E

F O OT B A S E

S T Y L I S H
B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H



126 savello 127savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Magno GA Magno G Magno VA Magno V

Magnum GA

Magno V1

Magnum G

Magno VE

Magnum VA

Magnum V1

Magnum V

Magnum VE

85-91
44-50

42

4755

85-93
45-53

42

4755

90
45

45

4255

90
45

45

4255

90
45

45

3955

90
45

45

3955

85-93
45-53

42

4555

85-91
44-50

42

4555

88
45

45

3855

88
45

45

3847

88
45

45

3855

88
45

45

3847

SAVELLO STAF 
MagnoMagno

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

U N I Q U E 
C A N T I L E V E R 

B AC K R E S T

S T Y L I S H  & 
D U R A B L E 

F O OT B A S E

66.86%



128 savello 129savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Spider GA Spider G Spider V

88-94

44-50

45

4362

89-97

45-53

45

4362

88

45

45

4362

SAVELLO STAF 
SpiderSpider

B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H
W I T H  S T Y L I S H 

PAT T E R N

E R G O N O M I C
B AC K  S U P P O RT

S T Y L I S H  & 
D U R A B L E 

F O OT B A S E

Capri GT1A Capri GT1 Capri VT1A

100-106

45-51

57

5062

100-106

45-51

57

5062

100

45

57

5062



130 savello 131savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Sirro Pro GT1A Sirro Pro GT1 Sirro Pro G Sirro Pro VT1A

Mirro Pro GT1A Mirro Pro GT1 Mirro Pro VT1A Mirro Pro V

90-96

45-51

47

4063

88-96

43-51

47

4063

90-96

43-51

47

4051

88

45

47

4063

88

45

47

4051

88

45

47

4063

88-96

43-51

47

4063

90-96

45-51

47

4063

SAVELLO STAF 
Sirro ProSirro Pro

T R E N DY W H I T E 
F R A M E

S T Y L I S H 
B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S W I V E L T I LT 
C O N T R O L

SAVELLO STAF 
Mirro ProMirro Pro



132 savello 133savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Vista GTZA

Vista GT1A

Vista GTZ

Vista GT1

Vista VTZA Vista V

91-97

45-51

48

4660

91-97

45-51

48

4660 Vista VT1A

91

45

48

4660Vista G

91-97

45-51

48

4651

91-97

45-51

48

4660

91-97

45-51

48

4660

91

45

48

4660

91

45

48

4651

SAVELLO STAF 
VistaVista

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

E R G O N O M I C A L LY 
C O N T U R E D
C U S H I O N

S T Y L I S H  & 
D U R A B L E 
F O OT B A S E



134 savello 135savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

SAVELLO STAF

BlitzBlitz

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S W I V E L 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

2 -WAYS  A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

Blitz GT1P Blitz GT1 Blitz VT1A

Blitz GT0A Blitz GT0Blitz GT0P Blitz VT0 

Blitz GT1A

92-98

45-51

47

5564

92-100

45-53

47

5564

92-98

45-51

47

5564

92

45

47

5562

92-98

45-51

47

5562

92-100

45-53

47

5562

92-98

45-51

47

5562

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT, 
W I T H  2  C O LO R 
O P T I O N S

92

45

47

5562



136 savello 137savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

SAVELLO STAF 
CamelotCamelot

A DJ U S TA B L E  S W I V E L 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

Camelot GT1A Camelot GT1P Camelot GT1 Camelot VT1A

Camelot GT0A Camelot GCamelot GT0P Camelot VT0

94-100

45-50

51

5564

94-100

45-50

51

5564

94-100

45-52

51

5564

94-100

45-50

51

5564

95

45

51

94-100

45-52

51

5564

94-100

45-50

51

5550

5864

95

45

51

5864

A DJ U S TA B L E 
LU M B A R  S U P P O RT, 
W I T H  2  C O LO R 
O P T I O N S

2 -WAYS  A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T



138 savello 139savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

1

SAVELLO STAF 
AsixAsix

M O D E R N  & 
D U R A B L E 

F O OT B A S E

A B U N DA N T 
C H O I C E S  O F  C O LO R 

C O M B I N AT I O N S

B R E AT H A B L E
M E S H

Asix GT1A Asix GT1P Asix GT1 Asix VT1

Asix GT0A Asix GAsix GT0P Asix VT0A

90-98
45-53

46

5159

90-98
45-53

46

5156

90-98
45-53

46

5145-53

90-98
45-53

46

5156

90-98
45

46

5145-53

90-98
45-53

46

5145

90
45

46

5156

90
45

46

5159



140 savello 141savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

SAVELLO STAF 
WisteraWistera

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

S T Y L I S H  M E TA L I C 
D E TA I L S

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S W I V E L 
T I LT  C O N T R O L

Astero LT0A Astero LT0P Astero L Astero VT0A

Wistera LT0A Wistera LWistera LT0P Wistera VT0

92-98

45-51

51

6066

92-100

45-53

51

6066

92-98

45-51

51

6049

92

45

51

6066

92-98

45-51

51

6049

92

45

51

6066

92-100

45-53

51

6066

92-98

45-51

51

6066



142 savello 143savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Citrus VT1

Citrus GT1

Citrus VT0

Citrus GT0

Citrus V

Citrus G

94-106
45-57

49

4154

94-106
45-57

49

4156

94-106
45-57

49

4144

94
45

52

4544

94
45

52

4556

94
45

52

4554

SAVELLO STAF 
CitrusCitrus

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

S T Y L I S H 
D E S I G N

D U R A B L E 
F O OT B A S E



144 savello 145savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Viola GT1

Vida GT1

Viola GT0

Vida GT0

Viola V

Vida V

90
45

46

4349

90-98
45-53

46

4361

90-98
45-53

46

4360

92-100
44-52

49

4560

92-100
44-52

49

4565

93
45

51

4549

SAVELLO STAF 
VidaVida

B R E AT H A B L E  M E S H
W I T H  S T Y L I S H 

PAT T E R N

E R G O N O M I C
B AC K  S U P P O RT

S T Y L I S H  & 
D U R A B L E 

F O OT B A S E



146 savello 147savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Senza VT1

Senza GT1

Senza VT0 Senza V

Senza GT0Senza G

92-104

45-57

48

4261

92-104

45-57

48

4247

92-104

45-57

48

4263

94

45

48

4247

94

45

48

4263

94

45

48

4261

SAVELLO STAF 
SenzaSenza D U R A B L E  S E AT C OV E R , 

R OT A N D  T E R M I T E 
R E S I S TA N T

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

S T Y L I S H  &
E R G O N O M I C

D E S I G N

67.98%

70.70%



148 savello 149savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Impresa HT0

Impresa HT1

Impresa LT0

Impresa LT1

Impresa VT0

Impresa VT1

101-111

45-55

58

4462

91-103

45-57

49

4362

95

45

53

4362

101-111

45-55

58

4463

91-103

45-57

49

4363

95

45

53

4363

SAVELLO STAF

ImpresaImpresa

D U R A B L E 
S E AT C OV E R , 

R OT A N D  T E R M I T E 
R E S I S TA N T

E R G O N O M I C 
B AC K R E S T

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O  
T I LT  C O N T R O L

67.09% 69.06%



150 savello 151savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Impresa Pro HT0

Impresa Pro HT1

Impresa Pro LT0

Impresa Pro LT1

Impresa Pro VT0

Impresa Pro VT1

101-111

45-55

58

4462

91-103

45-57

49

4362

95

45

53

4362

95

45

53

4363

91-103

45-57

49

4363

101-111

45-55

58

4463

SAVELLO STAF 
Impresa ProImpresa Pro

E R G O N O M I C
B AC K  S U P P O RT

S T Y L I S H 
W H I T E  F R A M E , 

A R M R E S T & 
F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O  
T I LT  C O N T R O L



152 savello 153savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Russo GT1A Russo GT1 Russo VT1A Russo V

Russo GT0A Russo GT0 Russo VT0Russo G

83-89
43-49

40

4462

84-92
44-52

40

4462

85
45

44

4862

85
45

44

4847

85
45

44

4859

83-91
45-51

40

4447

84-92

44-52

40

4459

83-89

44-50

40

4459

SAVELLO STAF 
RussoRusso

S T Y L I S H  & 
D U R A B L E 

F O OT B A S E

A DJ U S TA B L E  S Y N C R O  
T I LT  C O N T R O L



154 savello 155savelloS A V E L L O  S T A FS A V E L L O  S T A F

Kato GT0A Kato GA

Mio GT1A Mio GA

Kato VT0AMito GA

Mio VAMito GT0A

81-87
44-50

38

4655

81-87

44-50

38

4647

91-97
45-51

48

4247

82
45

38

4655

84
45

41

4746

91-97
45-51

48

4255

81-87
45-51

41

4746

81-87
45-51

41

4760

SAVELLO STAF 
MitoMito

C O LO R F U L
 FA B R I C  

C H O I C E S

M O D E R N  & 
D U R A B L E 

F O OT B A S E

M O D E R N 
M I N I M A L I S T  D E S I G N



156 savello 157savelloS A V E L L O  S E K R E T A R I SS A V E L L O  S E K R E T A R I S

SAVELLO 
SEKRETARIS
Upgrade your office experience with our basic office chairs 

– where affordability meets ergonomic excellence. Discover 

well-designed seating that goes beyond the basics, offering 

optimal functionality and comfort. Each chair is a testament 

to thoughtful design, ensuring a perfect blend of affordability 

and ergonomic support. Because comfort and functionality 

should always come at a price you can afford.

159

161

161

162

162

162

163

163

163

  Vivo

Prisma

Sigma

Tersio 

Selco

  Renzo 

Visco 

Regza

Duplo 



158 savello 159savelloS A V E L L O  S E K R E T A R I SS A V E L L O  S E K R E T A R I S

Vivo VT0

Vivo GT0

Vivo VT1

Vivo GT1

Vivo V

Vivo G

96-108

45-57

49

4561

96-108

45-57

49

4559

96-108

45-57

49

4549

96

45

51

4749

96

45

51

4759

96

45

51

4761

SAVELLO SEKRETARIS 
VivoVivo

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

S T Y L I S H 
A R M R E S T

D U R A B L E 
S E AT C OV E R , 

R OT A N D  T E R M I T E 
R E S I S TA N T

68.41%

71.03%
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Sigma GT1

Prisma HT1

Sigma GT0

Prisma HT0

Sigma G

Prisma H

85-97

44-56

41

4259

85-97

44-56

41

4257

85-97

44-56

41

4249

97-109

45-57

52

4449

97-109

45-57

52

4457

97-109

45-57

52

4459

SAVELLO SEKRETARIS 
PrismaPrisma

D U R A B L E 
S E AT C OV E R , 

R OT A N D  T E R M I T E 
R E S I S TA N T

A DJ U S TA B L E 
S W I V E L  
T I LT  C O N T R O L
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Tersio VO Selco S Selco ST0

Tersio VOF Tersio G Tersio GF

Renzo S Renzo STO Renzo G

Renzo GT1 Regza G Regza GT1

Visco G Visco GT0 Renzo GT0

Duplo G Duplo GT1 Regza HT1

93-105

45-57

52

3951

89-101

43-55

45

3955

89-101

43-55

45

3945

86-98

45-57

43

3951

86-98

45-57

43

3945

86-98

45-57

43

3951

86-98

45-57

43

3955

90-102

45-57

48

4156

90-102

45-57

48

4145

77
45

36

4544

75-87
41-53

36

4544

75-87
43-55

34

4544

81-86

45-50

40

3854

81-86

45-50

40

3842

78
44

36

4544

86-98

45-57

43

3945

86-91

45-50

43

3955

86-91

45-50

43

3945

65.78%
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SAVELLO 
TUNGGU & 
TAMU
Our lounge chairs redefine comfort with 

a modern design that blends seamlessly 

into any space. Crafted for strength 

and durability, these chairs are not only 

inviting but also easy to maintain and 

clean. Elevate your lounging experience 

with a perfect fusion of style and 

functionality. Welcome your guests with 

seating that stands the test of time.

166

166

166

166

166

167

167

167

167

167

167

168

168

169

169

169

171

173

175

177

177

Vertu W

Luxion W

   Tersio W

Contessa

Colby

Circo

Aston

Travis

  Magno D

Ethos D

  Trinity

Vertu

Centro

Domino

Tersio V

Linos 

Publica

Mandara

Airo

Fiesta

Jardin



166 savello 167savelloS A V E L L O  T U N G G U  &  T A M US A V E L L O  T U N G G U  &  T A M U

Vertu W30 Luxion WT30 Tersio W40F

Vertu W21 Luxion WT21 Tersio W31

Contessa Colby Circo

Aston HGB Travis T0 Trinity D

Aston LS Travis Trinity

Magno D Ethos D Trinity DX

82
45

38

44164

82
45

38

44164

80
44

46

5060

71

41

39

4975

93
45

51

46180

93
45

51

46180

75
40

36

45214

75
42

34

45214

79

45

34

4462

90

45

47

4442

97

45

54

5057

90
45

45

4255

82-94
64-76

18

3535

79

45

37

3958

90
45

47

4442

90
45

47

4442

79
45

37

3944

45-50

35

59.76%

62.91%

70.20%
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Centro L

6645

24

3939

Centro H

101
81

24

3939 Domino H

104
81

23

3637 Tersio V1

79
45

36

4544

Tersio V1F

77
45

34

4544Domino L

6845

23

3637

Linos

77

45

33

4042Vertu GF

83-95
45-57

38

4453 Vertu V1F

82
45

40

4354

Vertu V

80
45

38

4653
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SAVELLO TUNGGU 
PublicaPublica

Publica 01

Publica 06

Publica 02

Publica 07

Publica 03

Publica 08

Publica 04

83
45

42

4239

90
45

48

4039

86
45

45

4139

84
45

42

4140

81
45

40

4239

83
45

42

4339

81
45

39

4340

82
45

41

4239Publica 05

S TAC K A B L E

C O LO R F U L 
FA B R I C 

C H O I C E S

D U R A B L E
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Mandara 
02F

Mandara 
03F

Mandara 
04F

Mandara 
02TF

Mandara 
03TF

Mandara 
04TF

Mandara 
02

Mandara 
03

Mandara 
04

Mandara 
02T

Mandara 
03T

Mandara 
04T

SAVELLO TUNGGU

MandaraMandara

S T Y L I S H  A N D 
S T R O N G

F R A M E

AVA I L A B L E  I N  M A N Y
C O LO R  A N D  M AT E R I A L

O P T I O N S

D U R A B L E  E X T R A 
T H I C K  M E TA L 

P L AT E
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Airo 05

Airo 05F

Airo 04

Airo 04f

Airo 03

Airo 03F

77

43285

77

43230

77

43173

77

45173

77

45285

77

45230

S T R O N G  A N D  D U R A B L E  
C OAT E D  S T E E L  F R A M E S

S T R O N G  Y E T B R E AT H A B L E
P E R F O R AT E D  C OAT E D 
S T E E L S E AT A N D 
B AC K R E S T

O P T I O N A L PA D D I N G  W I T H 
W I D E  C O LO R  S E L EC T I O N S

SAVELLO TUNGGU

AiroAiro
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Jardin 01

Fiesta 01

Jardin 02

Fiesta 02

Jardin 03

Fiesta 03

81

45

37

5173

81
45

37

51128

81
45

37

51183

81

45

38

4882

81
45

38

48138

81
45

38

48194

SAVELLO TAMU

FiestaFiesta

H I G H  Q UA L I T Y
M AT E R I A L S

M O D E R N  TO U C H 
O F C H R O M E

M I N I M A L I S T
D E S I G N



178 savello 179savelloS A V E L L O  S E K O L A HS A V E L L O  S E K O L A H

SAVELLO 
SEKOLAH
Discover seating solutions tailored for 

educational environments. Our functional, 

comfortable, and easy-to-clean designs are 

crafted with both style and practicality in mind. 

Elevate your school, university, or learning 

center with seating that fosters comfort and 

enhances the learning experience.

181

182

183

183

183

Testa 

Quadrat

Artable

Paperack 

Penbox
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E A S Y TO  M OV E 
W I T H  S T R O N G 

C A S TO R S

B R E AT H A B L E 
M E S H

F L E X I B L E 
D E S K  P O S I T I O N

R E T R AC TA B L E  C U P S TO R AG E

F L E X I B L E 
B AC K R E S T T I LT

F O L DA B L E

A DJ U S TA B L E 
A R M R E S T

Testa V

Testa D

84
43

67
45

63

84
43

56
45

61

SAVELLO SEKOLAH

TestaTesta
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Quadrat 02T Quadrat 02CQuadrat 01T Quadrat 01C

70

4161

69

4161

78
44

32

4740

71
39

32

4040

SAVELLO SEKOLAH

AccessoriesAccessories
SAVELLO SEKOLAH 
QuadratQuadrat

F L E X I B L E 
D E S K  P O S I T I O N

S T R O N G ,  D U R A B L E  A N D 
E A S Y TO  C L E A N

S PAC E  TO  S TO R E 
T H I N G S  I N S I D E

F O L DA B L E 
B A S E

E A S Y TO  C A R RY 

Artable Penbox Paperack35

23

50

15

919

25

3625
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AERUS	 51

AIRO	 175

ALONSO	 7

ARTABLE	 183

ARTEMIS	 44

ARTLINE	 77

ASIX	 139

ASTERO	 141

ASTON	 167	

ATLAS	 50

BLITZ	 135

BRAVO	 39

CABRIO	 11

CAMELOT	 137

CAPRI	 129

CAPTAIN	 5

CASPIA	 31

CASTILO	 31

CENTRO	 168

CHAMPION	 5

CIRCO	 166

CITRUS	 143

COLBY	 166

COMBI 	 113

COMBI PRO	 115

COMFORT	 11

CONTESSA	 166

CROWN	 42

CRUZER	 11

DIAMOND	 21

DIPLOMA	 17

DOMINO	 169

DUPLO	 163

ELECTRON	 69

EMERALD	 33

EMPIRE	 28

EPIC	 79

EQUINOX	 49

ESPITO	 52

ETHOS D	 167

EVORA	 29

FIESTA	 177

FLEXO	 97

FLYO	 54

FORMULA	 5

FORTA	 99

GRANADA	 121

GRANDO	 118

GREENSTONE	 9

HAMILTON	 7

HYBRID	 11

IMPRESA 	 149

IMPRESA PRO	 151

INOVO	 107

ION	 95

JARDIN	 177

KATO	 155

KINGDOM	 28

LASSO	 29

LAUDA	 7

LEGACY	 65

LINOS	 169

LUXION	 118

LUXION W	 166

LUXUS 	 109

LYKOS	 48

MAESTRO	 17

MAGNO 	 127

MAGNO D 	 167

MAGNUM	 127

MAJESTY	 28

MANDALIKA	 5

MANDARA	 173

MANSELL	 7

MATRIX	 35

MAYO	 105

MEGAN	 25

MESHMALLOW	 91

MILTON	 9

MIO	 155

MIRRO PRO	 131

MITO	 155

MOSANTO	 9

MONZA	 9

MORENO	 119

MOTTO	 125

MUGELLO	 9

NEUTRON	 117

NEXSTAR 	 37

NOBEL	 45

ONYX	 19

OPERA	 57

ORBIT	 39

PAPERACK	 183

PARIZ	 46

PENBOX	 183

PESCO	 119

PLANO	 35

PLATINUM	 21

PRESTIGE	 43

PRIMO	 119

PRISMA	 161

PUBLICA	 170

PURITO	 61

QUADRAT	 182

QUARTO	 71

QUEST	 71

RACER	 11

REGZA	 163

RENZO 	 162

REPUTIC	 26

REPUTO	 35

REVO	 111
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RUBRIX	 81
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VERTU W	 166

VIDA	 145
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